
City of Sunnyvale
2009-2010 Super Safari Preschool Calendar

Tuesday, September 8 Lion Cubs Begins Serra Park @ 9:00-12:30pm
Wednesday, September 9 Giraffes Begins Las Palmas 9:30-Noon 
Wednesday, September 9 Tigers Begin  Serra 9am-12:30pm
Monday, September 28 Zebras Begin Serra Park 1:30-4:30pm
Thursday, October 29 Lion Cub Halloween Party TBD
Friday, October 30 Giraffe Halloween Party TBD
Friday, October 30 Tiger Halloween Party TBD
Friday, October 30 Zebra Halloween Party TBD
Wednesday, November 11 No Program Veterans Day
Wed-Fri, November 25-27 No Program Thanksgiving Recess
Thursday, December 17 Lion Cub Holiday Party TBD
Friday, December 18 Giraffe Holiday Party TBD
Friday, December 18 Tiger Holiday Party TBD
Friday, December 18 Zebra Holiday Party TBD
Monday-Friday, Dec 21-Jan 1 No Program Holiday Recess
Monday, January 4 MWF classes resume
Tuesday, January 5 T/TH classes resume
Monday, January 18 No Program Martin Luther King Holiday
Monday-Friday, Feb 15-Feb 19 No Program Winter Recess

Febraury 15th, 16th, 17th
February Open House/Info. 

Night 5:30-6:30pm

February 22nd

Enrollment for 2010-2011 
will begin for current 

Safari Participants
Monday-Friday, April 19-23 No Program Spring Recess
Monday, May 31 No Program Memorial Day
Thursday, June 10 Lion Cubs End of Year Celebration TBD
Thursday, June 10 Giraffes  Graduation TBD
Friday, June 11 Tigers  Graduation TBD
Friday, June 11 Zebras Graduation TBD
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